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5. Haasower Waldlauf vom 19. Juli 2003 in Haasow

Name, Vorname
Emmerich, Robert
Hiibner, Eric
Glaser, Toni
Sieghardt, Marko

Name, Vorname
Kroll, Andreas

Name, Vorname
GofBmann, Alexander
Keiler, Markus

Name, Vorname
Winkler, Marco
Jekov, Nico
Lucyga, Steffen
Rotter, Michael
Wagenknecht, Gerald
Roick, Michael
Kroll, Stefan
Bir, Steffen
Kokoscha, Fred
Haatz, Christian
Richter, Marcus
Christoph, Marco

Name, Vorname
Skeries, Frank
Kollaske, Ralf
Masnik, Andre
Loffler, Steffen
Schinkoreit, Dirk
Witzack, Tilo
Roder, Dirk

Name, Vorname
Freigang, Stephan
Degen, Jens
Himmelberg, Axel
Lenz, Michael
Schneider, Holger

10 km

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Jahrg.
1989
1989
1989
1988

Verein

SV GroBraschen
SG GroB3 Gaglow
SV GroBraschen
SV GroBraschen

Altersklasse M 16/17:

Jahrg.
1987

Verein
SV GroBrischen

Altersklasse M 18/19:

Jahrg. Verein
1985 SV GrofBriaschen
1985 LG Vetschau
Altersklasse M 20:
Jahrg. Verein
1979 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1978  Cottbus
1981  SC Cottbus
1982  VIL Spremberg
1978  Cottbus
1975 Turbine Cottbus
1982 SV GroBrischen
1975 Forst
1975 Cottbus
1977  KSV Altdébern 1992
1975  Ludwigshafen
1980  Blau-Gelb Laubsdorf
Altersklasse M 30:
Jahrg. Verein
1972  Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
1973 Haasow
1970  USV Cottbus
1970  USV Cottbus
1973  USV Cottbus
1971 Cottbus
1969  Cottbuser Parkldufer
Altersklasse M 35:
Jahrg. Verein
1967  SC DHFK Leipzig
1967 TSV Cottbus
1965  USV Cottbus
1967  Berlin
1966  SG GroB} Gaglow

Zeit
43:07
49:19
59:01

1:08:07

Zeit
57:30

Zeit
38:30
54:06

Zeit
33:57
38:20
40:28
41:28
42:34
43:10
44:05
45:17
49:21
50:15
50:16
50:33

Zeit
36:31
36:55
44:26
45:26
48:30
50:58
56:05

Zeit
32:55
37:23
42:04
44:59
49:18

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
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Schiemann, Jorg
Klaebe, Frank

Name, Vorname
Fechner, Udo
Rothe, Uwe
Bergmann, Aldo
Hertam, Olaf
Sonntag, Tom
Weil3, Wulf-Karsten
Markgraf, Thomas
Lerche, Torsten
Faber, Knut

Liick, Roland
Stoppe, Bernd
Jankowski, Bernd

Name, Vorname
Pakalski, Norbert
Ulrich, Bernd
Pohle, Hans-Joachim
Richter, Harald
Hofmeister, Rainer
Matz, Jiirgen
Junkier, Lutz
Briesemann, Roland
Kortge, Uwe
Antoszewski, Peter
Matthes, Jonny
Lempe, Ralf

Ernst, Ralf
Wunderlich, Ralf
Lucyga, Peter
Zanke, Siegfried
Materne, Ingo
Schiller, Joachim
Mischke, Frank

Name, Vorname
Kiihne, Dr. Martin
Koal, Gerd
Kriiger, Klaus-Stefan
Sbrzesny, Lutz
Rothig, Gerd
Haatz, Helmut
Raschke, Bodo
Hensel, Heinz
Giinther, Wolfgang
Siinder, Jiirgen
Hinel, Jorg

Weine, Riidiger
Barndt, Dieter
LehweB-Litzmann,
Klaus

1966 SV GrofBridschen
1964  Janschwalder Rennméuse
Altersklasse M 40:
Jahrg. Verein
1962  NLLB Cottbus
1960 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda
1961 LTSV Forst 1990
1963 LG Vetschau
1962 VAL Spremberg
1961 Cottbus
1963 SV GroBraschen
1959 LTSV Forst 1990
1962 SV GroBrischen
1963  Berlin
1962  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1959 SV GroBriaschen
Altersklasse M 45:
Jahrg. Verein
1957  Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
1956 LTSV Forst 1990
1955 LG Vetschau
1955  SC Frankfurt/Oder
1956  Kolkwitz
1958  SSC Niederlausitz Senftenberg
1958  NLLB Cottbus
1957 LTSV Forst 1990
1956  Kolkwitz
1958  Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
1957 SV Lok Schleife
1956  Haasow
1958 LG Wartturm Niesky
1957  USV Cottbus
1957  SC Cottbus
1956  Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
1957  Cottbuser Parklaufer
1958  Cottbus
1956 SV GroBriischen
Altersklasse M 50:
Jahrg. Verein
1949  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1952  NLLB Cottbus
1950  MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder
1950  Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
1951 LG Wartturm Niesky
1950 KSV Altdobern 1992
1951 SV Lok Schleife
1950  Cottbus
1953 LTSV Forst 1990
1951 LTSV Forst 1990
1953 SV Lok Schleife
1951 VfL Rathenow
1953  NLLB Cottbus
1951 SV Schwarz-Weifl Haasow

49:43
53:58

Zeit
36:18
38:41
39:18
39:36
40:35
43:38
43:48
44:14
44:39
51:40
52:17
56:18

Zeit
39:06
42:15
42:22
42:48
43:27
43:53
43:57
44:18
44:45
45:01
45:18
45:57
46:43
47:08
47:19
48:08
48:17
51:24
55:04

Zeit
38:23
39:33
43:03
43:14
43:18
43:24
44:21
45:40
45:59
46:13
49:46
50:39
54:13

1:02:21

20
19

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

9
8
7

Punkte

30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
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Kriiger, Ulrich

Name, Vorname
Sasse, Dieter
Batzke, Wolfgang
Schaetzel, Waldemar
Gasch, Wolfgang
Klo8, Klaus-Peter
Nitschke, Klaus
Kunze, Peter
Hartung, Klaus

Name, Vorname
Appe, Peter

Harms, Siegfried
Scholz, Werner
Winkelgrund, Reinhard
Barz, Hans-Jiirgen
Katzmann, Karl
Schulz, Manfred
Krowitzky, Heiner
Leistikow, Manfred
Rogge, Horst

Name, Vorname
Tschirner, Diether
Mielke, Giinther
Otto, Klaus
Tinius, Hans
Straube, Horst
Miiller, Christian
Noack, Wolfgang
Reiss, Gerhard

Name, Vorname
Linke, Horst
Drechsler, Josef
Miek, Erhard

Name, Vorname
Pehla, Romy

Name, Vorname
Lemke, Linda

1949 TSV Cottbus
Altersklasse M 55:

Jahrg. Verein

1948  RLV Eisenhiittenstadt

1946  NLLB Cottbus

1947  NLLB Cottbus

1947 LTSV Forst 1990

1944 LT Lausitz Hoyerswerda

1945 LTSV Forst 1990

1945 LTSV Forst 1990

1944 LG Vetschau

Altersklasse M 60:

Jahrg.
1942
1941
1943
1943
1943
1941
1939
1942
1942
1940

Verein

LRV NL Hohenbocka
NLLB Cottbus

Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
USYV Cottbus

SV Lok Schleife

Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
Cottbuser Parkldufer
NLLB Cottbus

Briick

V{L Rathenow

Altersklasse M 65:

Jahrg.
1936
1937
1938
1935
1935
1937
1936
1937

Verein

SV Lok Schleife
Bretnig

NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parkldufer
Cottbus

LRV NL Hohenbocka
Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt

Altersklasse M 70:

Jahrg.

1932
1932
1933

Verein

NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

Altersklasse W 18/19:

Jahrg.

1984

Verein
Blau-Gelb Laubsdorf

Altersklasse W 20:

Jahrg.

1981

Verein
Haasow

1:04:45

Zeit
39:44
42:43
45:52
49:10
49:20
50:23
51:34

1:04:28

Zeit
41:54
45:12
47:45
48:30
48:37
49:41
49:55
51:52
52:20

1:02:20

Zeit
42:37
46:15
48:01
48:07
49:40
52:19

1:00:03
1:04:16

Zeit
51:09
53:19
55:47

Zeit
50:31

Zeit
43:43

11

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
24

Punkte
20
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Name, Vorname
Neumann, Cornelia
Kus, Ute

Name, Vorname
Jankowski, Toni

Name, Vorname
Fockmann, Matthias

Name, Vorname
Giern, Wolfgang
Batzke, Sebastian

Name, Vorname
Biidner, Siegmar

Name, Vorname
Konig, Gerd

Name, Vorname
Golkel, Norbert

Name, Vorname
Stephan, Werner
Roder, Klaus

Mingram, Jiirgen

Name, Vorname
Noack, Karl-Heinz

Name, Vorname
Ziesche, Carolin
Schandog, Dominique

Altersklasse W 40:

Jahrg. Verein
1959  LC Cottbus
1962 Cottbuser Parkldufer

5 km

Altersklasse M 12/13:

Verein
SV GroBraschen

Jahrg.
1991

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Jahrg. Verein
1988 Turbine Potsdam
Altersklasse M 20:
Jahrg. Verein
1977 SV Schwarz-Weil Haasow
1978  Krayne
Altersklasse M 40:
Jahrg. Verein
1961 LG Vetschau
Altersklasse M 50:
Jahrg. Verein
1953 TSV Cottbus
Altersklasse M 55:
Jahrg. Verein
1945  LC Cottbus

Altersklasse M 65:

Jahrg. Verein
1936  Haasow
1937  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1935  WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen
Altersklasse M 75:
Jahrg. Verein
1928  NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse W _bis 11:

Jahrg. Verein
1992 VAL Spremberg
1992  Haasow

Zeit
45:47
48:51

Zeit
23:46

Zeit
27:40

Zeit
18:23
30:15

Zeit
27:09

Zeit
36:32

Zeit
22:21

Zeit
26:19
30:25
35:44

Zeit
30:10

Zeit
25:20
31:39

Punkte
20
19

Punkte
30

Punkte
21

Punkte
13
12

Punkte
13

Punkte
10

Punkte
17

Punkte
17
16
15

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
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Name, Vorname
Seidel, Juliane
Lehmann, Franziska
Rogge, Judith

Name, Vorname
Dohring, Stefanie
Koal, Julia

Name, Vorname
Sonntag, Heike
Sonntag, Jana
Richter, Ariane
Graf, Stephanie

Name, Vorname
Brocke, Bianca
Csirmaz, Agnes

Name, Vorname
Merboth, Birte
Nachtigall, Peggy
Richartz, Anne
Miiller, Mareen
Hermann, Diana

Name, Vorname
Lange, Anett
Bergmann, Marion

Name, Vorname
Lepsch, Sylvia
Sieghardt, Doreen
Wolter, Elke
Selle, Christiane
Klaebe, Jana

Name, Vorname
Haberland, Andrea
Herbstreit, Ramona
Rosler, Heike

Richter, Kerstin-Martina

Altersklasse W 12/13:

Jahrg. Verein
1990 SV GroBrischen
1991 SV GroBrischen
1990  V{L Rathenow

Altersklasse W 14/15:

Jahrg. Verein
1989  LC Cottbus
1989  NLLB Cottbus

Altersklasse W 16/17:

Jahrg. Verein
1987  USV Cottbus
1986  V{L Spremberg
1987  SC Frankfurt/Oder
1986 SV GroBrischen

Altersklasse W 18/19:

Jahrg. Verein
1985 SV GroBraschen
1985 SV GroBraschen

Altersklasse W 20:

Jahrg. Verein
1975  LC Cottbus
1981  USV Cottbus
1981 SV Grofirdschen
1978  USV Cottbus
1982  V{L Spremberg

Altersklasse W 30:

Jahrg. Verein
1970  USV Cottbus
1972 LTSV Forst 1990

Altersklasse W 35:

Jahrg. Verein
1964  USV Cottbus
1966 SV GroBrischen
1966  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1965 Cottbus

1964 Janschwalder Rennmaiuse

Altersklasse W 40:

Jahrg. Verein
1961 NLLB Cottbus
1960 LC Cottbus
1963 LTSV Forst 1990
1960  Frankfurt/Oder

Zeit
28:17
28:17
29:07

Zeit
22:05
32:19

Zeit
20:19
24:54
27:40
27:50

Zeit
28:55
30:19

Zeit
20:23
22:11
23:21
24:45
25:20

Zeit
26:24
26:29

Zeit
22:34
23:45
24:28
25:33
30:38

Zeit
22:27
22:31
22:36
25:38

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21

Punkte
30
27
24
22
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Mielke, Berrit

Name, Vorname
Haselbauer, Regina
Melisch, Martina
Verchau, Christina
Urban, Sabine
Mischke, Angelika
Richartz, Evelin
Kaschke, Annelie
Rumpolt, Sigrid
Faber, Klaudia

Name, Vorname
Koal, Ingrid
Kriiger, Sigrid
Jarick, Helga
Braeuer, Adelheid

Name, Vorname
Heiduck, Christel
Bolz, Brigitte
Krowitzky, Regina
Katzmann, Ingeborg

Name, Vorname
Vo83, Hannelore
Roder, Karin
Otto, Anita

Name, Vorname
Lerche, Ruth
Wollenick, Gerda

1960  Bretnig
Altersklasse W 45:
Jahrg. Verein
1957 LG Hoyerswerda
1957 SV GroBrischen
1957  LC Cottbus
1957  LC Cottbus
1958 SV GroBrischen
1957 SV Grofrischen
1954  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1955 NLLB Cottbus
1958 SV GroBraschen
Altersklasse W 50:
Jahrg. Verein
1949  NLLB Cottbus
1950  MSV Tripoint Frankfurt/Oder
1952  Cottbuser Parkldufer
1953  NLLB Cottbus
Altersklasse W 55:
Jahrg. Verein
1947  LC Cottbus
1948 V{L Rathenow
1945  NLLB Cottbus
1947 LG Vetschau
Altersklasse W 60:
Jahrg. Verein
1939  LC Cottbus
1941 Cottbuser Parkldufer
1939  NLLB Cottbus
Altersklasse W 65:
Jahrg. Verein
1936 LTSV Forst 1990
1934  LC Cottbus

28:53

Zeit
22:34
23:23
24:01
24:21
25:04
26:16
26:25
27:30
32:10

Zeit
20:42
23:37
24:10
30:15

Zeit
27:06
29:37
31:00
32:49

Zeit
27:44
30:26
33:36

Zeit
29:15
39:40

21

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
30
27



